
Missouri Department of Transportation 
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Report Generated on April 27, 2021

Pay Estimate Created Date: April 1, 2021

Progress Estimate Number
17

Contract ID 200515-F06 Pay Period Start March 16, 2021 Original Contract Amount $2,145,150.00
Prime Contractor J M Scheidle, LLC Pay Period End April 1, 2021 Net Change Order Amount $0.00

Current Contract Amount $2,145,150.00

Approval Date   By User

April 1, 2021 Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by tinckv1

April 2, 2021 Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by gibbon1

April 5, 2021 Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by ramses1

Original Completion Date Current Completion Date Actual Completion Date % of Current Contract Amount Complete

June 30, 2021 June 30, 2021 60.17%

Contract Informational Dates Milestones

Date Description Original Completion Date Current Completion Date

Acceptance Date

Awarded Date June 3, 2020 June 3, 2020

Letting Date May 15, 2020 May 15, 2020

Notice to Proceed Date July 1, 2020 July 1, 2020

Open to Traffic Date

Work Began Date

No Milestones Exist for Contract

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No.   17

This Estimate Previous To Date
200515-F06

Total Posted Items Pay $99,365.70 $1,191,350.41 $1,290,716.11
Gross Item Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$1,191,350.41 $1,290,716.11
Contract Total Payable This Estimate: $99,365.70

Items Paid This Estimate Period

Project 
Number

Line 
Number

Item 
Code

Item Description Unit Unit 
Price

Current Installed 
Qty

Current Installed 
Amount

J6P3380 0010 6189916 MISC.NIGHTTIME WORK ADJUSTMENT 
FACTOR

DLR $1.520 27,205 $41,351.60

0020 6189916 MISC.NORMAL WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR DLR $1.420 40,855 $58,014.10

Project J6P3380 - Total $99,365.70

Overall - Total $99,365.70

Contract Adjustments This Estimate

No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract
Line Item Adjustments This Estimate

No Data Available

Revision 4/1/2020 Page 1 of 6



Missouri Department of Transportation 
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Project Details

Report Generated on April 27, 2021

Contract Project Information

Project 
Number

Federal 
Proj. 

Number

Project 
Description

Route County Location of Work

J6P3380 FAS-
S502(030)

Job Order 
Contract for 
guardrail 
repair

Various ST 
LOUIS

at various locations throughout St. Louis County/City

Totals by Job Numbers

J6P3380 This Estimate Previous To Date
Posted Item Pay $99,365.70 $1,191,350.41 $1,290,716.11
Gross Item Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Gross Item Pay $99,365.70 $1,191,350.41 $1,290,716.11

Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damages $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Revision 4/1/2020 Page 2 of 6



Missouri Department of Transportation 
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Exceptions

Report Generated on April 27, 2021

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period
No Exceptions Exist on Contract

Revision 4/1/2020 Page 3 of 6



Missouri Department of Transportation 
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Report Generated on April 27, 2021

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract 
Nm.CONTRACT

Project 
No.

Category Line 
No.

Item 
Code

Description Bid Quantity Net 
Change 
Order

Total 
Current 
Quantity

Unit Total 
Posted 

Approved 
Qty

Unit Price Total Value POSTED 
To Date (See report 

generated date)

200515-F06 J6P3380 0001 0010 6189916 MISC.NIGHTTIME WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR 150,000.00 0.00 150,000.00 DLR 238,516.50 $1.52 $362,545.08

0001 0020 6189916 MISC.NORMAL WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR 1,335,000.00 0.00 1,335,000.00 DLR 603,817.50 $1.42 $857,420.85

0001 0030 6189916 MISC.WEEKEND WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00 DLR 0.00 $1.43 $0.00

0001 9000 6189916 MISC.Liquidated Damages 0.00 DLR 0.00 ($1.00) $0.00

0001 9100 6189916 MISC.Additional Items 0.00 DLR 139,781.86 $1.00 $139,781.86

0001 9200 6189902 MISC.High Priority Repair 0.00 EA 0.00 $2,400.00 $0.00

Project J6P3380 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $1,359,747.79

200515-F06  Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $1,359,747.79

Revision 4/1/2020 Page 4 of 6



Missouri Department of Transportation 
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

Report Generated on April 27, 2021

The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Project: J6P3380

Line 
Number

Item 
Code

Description DWR 
Date

DWR 
Approval 

Date

Quantity 
Posted

Units Location From 
Station/

Log 
Mile

Offset/
Distance

To 
Station/

Log 
Mile

Offset/
Distance

Comments

0010 6189916 MISC. 4/1/21 4/1/21 624.00 DLR K21F4676

4/1/21 860.00 DLR K21F4677

4/1/21 1,025.00 DLR K21F4734

4/1/21 1,123.00 DLR K21F4749

4/1/21 1,172.00 DLR K21F4678

4/1/21 1,260.00 DLR K21F4744

4/1/21 2,463.00 DLR K21F4688

4/1/21 2,795.00 DLR K21F4743

4/1/21 2,915.00 DLR K21F4672

4/1/21 3,200.00 DLR K21F4668

4/1/21 3,200.00 DLR K21F4712

4/1/21 3,268.00 DLR K21F4669

4/1/21 3,300.00 DLR K21F4662

0020 6189916 MISC. 3/18/21 3/18/21 608.00 DLR K21F4515

3/18/21 680.00 DLR K21F4566

3/18/21 885.00 DLR K21F4567

3/18/21 903.00 DLR K21F4514

3/18/21 1,126.00 DLR K21F4556

3/18/21 1,138.00 DLR K21F4525

3/18/21 1,193.00 DLR K21F4518

3/18/21 1,368.00 DLR K21F4524

3/18/21 1,551.00 DLR K21F4557

3/18/21 1,715.00 DLR K21F4555

3/18/21 2,253.00 DLR K21F4526

3/25/21 3/25/21 574.00 DLR K21F4621

3/25/21 751.00 DLR K21F4667

3/25/21 753.00 DLR K21F4568

3/25/21 840.00 DLR K21F4562

3/25/21 860.00 DLR K21F4655

3/25/21 903.00 DLR K21F4671

3/25/21 943.00 DLR K21F4670

3/25/21 1,120.00 DLR K21F4528

3/25/21 1,126.00 DLR K21F4565

3/25/21 1,126.00 DLR K21F4614

3/25/21 1,446.00 DLR K21F4654

3/25/21 2,128.00 DLR K21F4558

3/25/21 2,189.00 DLR K21F4660

3/25/21 2,270.00 DLR K21F4653

3/25/21 2,443.00 DLR K21F4569

3/25/21 2,454.00 DLR K21F4659

3/25/21 2,584.00 DLR K21F4527

3/25/21 2,925.00 DLR K21F4661

The information below this line are details for Construction Signs (if applicable).
No Data Available

Revision 4/1/2020 Page 5 of 6



Line Item Adjustments by Estimate
Apr 27, 2021

Contract ID:190315-C01

No Data Available

Apr 27, 2021 6 9:47:02 AM


